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M23

Bossi Alessandro
Roggeband Jonathan
Lucchini Michele
Porritiello Luigi
Mancinelli Giovanni

SM35
BASSO Antonio
LA TORRE STEFANO
LUONGO Francesco
MASSONI EMANUELE
NOVA Gianluca
ROSSI Alessandro

SM40
CASTELLI ALESSANDRO
BONEMAZZI Lorenzo
DONISELLI IVAN VIRGINIO
LORENZETTI CRISTIANO
ZANETTI PAOLO
VETTEMBERGE GIANLUIGI
CASULA GIUSEPPE
BRENNA Marco
CECCARELLI Dario Carlo
ZAPPA Gabriele
RESTEGHINI Filippo

CAMARDA Pasquale
POGGIO ALBERTO

AMATO Andrea
LAMONTANARA Patrizio
SM45
LERDA RICCARDO
MORELLI Fabio
BOMBONATO Marco
LAZZARIN Roberto Marcel
BARBAGLI Lorenzo
SPINA Angelo
LATTANZI Vincenzo
TERRANEO Claudio
MARCHESE Cristiano
OLIVA Mauro
MISCHI Cristiano

Anno Cat.

1981
1983
1981
1981
1980
1980

1977
1979
1976
1977
1977
1975
1978
1979
1976
1979
1976

1976
1976

1975
1978

1974
1974
1972
1971
1974
1973
1973
1973
1971
1973
1972

M23
M23
M23
M23
M23

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SM40
SM40

SM40
SM40

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

Societa

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM

MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM
G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO

MI422 UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

MI271 LA MICHETTA

PV619 TEMPO IMPEGNATO-ATL. TIDIESSE

MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI071 B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
A.S.D. ATLETICA CINQUE CERCHI
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

G.P. CODOGNO 82

CO546 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD
MI093 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
CO546 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALBATESE ASD

MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI706 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI

FINANZA
ASD GP GARLASCHESE

MI609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA

SCALA

MI422 UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO

VR761 EXPANDIA ATL. INSIEME VERONA
VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

MI588 ATL. GISA
MI088 A.I.C.S. ATL. MILANO

MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

CS001 ATHLETIC TEAM UISP

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI881 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

Punti

358
192
174
54
33

401
299
294
235
40
9

2191
1566
1402
1347
1117
575
570
463
402
399
386

326
294

201
39

2399
1118
1068
763
664
642
626
619
562
551
544

NO
Gare

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
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Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Peso
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

N W

150m
150m
150m

Miglio
Miglio
150m
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ANDREOLI FABIO
POPULIN Davide
SCARONI Ermanno
ZUCCARIN MARCO
LEONE Massimo
VENA MARCELLO
O'SULLIVAN Stephen
LA GRECA Massimo
FILIPPINI Nicola
MILANI EDOARDO
FABBRI Anselmo
MURA Gianluca
NICOLO FRANCO
ORSI DAVIDE
SFERRA Antonio

SM50
FAUSTI Claudio
MERISIO Francesco
BELLOSIO Enrico
BONZI Angelo
RIELLI Giandomenico
EL AZZOUZI Hassan
MANZINI Emilio
BIVONA Giovanni
TOMASONI FRANCESCO
BRAMBILLA Nicola Vittor
BARUFFA Emilio
GIUDICI PAOLO STEFANO
BESANA Alessandro
MANZI Alessandro
PINI STEFANO
IAZZARELLI Matteo Giova
TARANTINI Nicola
DONZELLA Giuseppe
CERATO Gianni

SM55
MATTEUCCI ROBERTO
ROCCO VISCONTINI
Mauriz
BOMBELLI Nini Santo naz
GIORGETTI Roberto
CALABRESE Giuseppe Luig
DE MEO Sergio
LEGNARI DAVIDE
ROBERTO
LUCCHIARI DANIELE
PAOLO
ZUCCA PAOLO

1973
1970
1971
1973
1971
1974
1971
1974
1971
1974
1972
1974
1972
1970
1973

1967
1967
1967
1969
1967
1968
1966
1965
1966
1965
1968
1965
1965
1966
1969
1967
1969
1967
1969

1964

1964
1961
1963
1964
1962

1964

1964
1960

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

SM55

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

SM55

SM55
SM55

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

BS304 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

MI422 UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO
ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI335 ATL. MUGGIO®

ASD GP GARLASCHESE

MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI271 LA MICHETTA

ATL. PAVESE

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

MI422 UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO

BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM

MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
MN491 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
MN491 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA
PR246 G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.NZA BUSSETO
MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
FREE-ZONE

MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI271 LA MICHETTA

ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
POL. CARUGATE

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM

MI422 UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO

MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI1764 BOCCONI SPORT TEAM SSD ARL
MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

SO346 G.P. TALAMONA

ATL. PAVESE

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA
ACQUIRUNNERS

541
507
419
401
377
336
233
225
217
202
153
150
137
113
16

1355

1264

1083
931
927
894
686
660
635
547
546
540
531
381
342
244
142
115
111

1342

1022
1016
726
669
564

517

469
363

Miglio
150m
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
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Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
150m
Miglio
80m
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
Miglio

Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
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POLIMENI Sergio
ANDOLFATO Marco
TEMPESTA GIOVANNI
VINCI VITTORIO

EVANGELISTA Pietro
DEL PRETE Fabio
BRIZZI GABRIELE
SM60
GALLEANI GIANPAOLO
PATELLI Emilio
LAZZARI GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE
ZANETTA CARLO ANGELO
LAPOLLA ANGELO
GATTI Paolo
MELANI ROBERTO
ZUGNONI MARCO
COMUZIO ANDREINO

FRANCO Fabio
SANACUORE SALVATORE
CHIARI Giovanni
LEVATI CESARE
PISSINI ROBERTO
CHIERICO Carlo
GIACOMELLO Maurizio
Dan

SM65
LERDA Gorgio Paolo
SOFFIENTINI Virginio
LAZZARONI Emilio
FERRARI Nicola
BATTAGLIA Fulvio Carlo
GALMARINI Giovanni
MACRI' FRANCESCO
CAMPINI Luigi
POCOROBBA VITO
D'ANGELO Salvatore
COLNAGHI TIZIANO
FIINI GIUSEPPE
GISCO ALDO
BASCHIERA CLAUDIO
GUERRA MARIO
LUCCHI Giuseppe

SM70
RENCUROSI Rodolfo
FERRARI Luigi

1961
1964
1960
1963

1963
1962
1961

1959
1955
1959
1956
1958
1955
1957
1957
1959
1956

1958
1959
1956
1959
1958
1955

1956

1951
1953
1954
1954
1952
1953
1954
1952
1951
1954
1950
1951
1954
1954
1953
1954

1948
1946

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

SM55
SM55
SM55

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

SM60

SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65

SM70
SM70

MI296 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. PAVESE

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA
MI609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA
SCALA

MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
TEMPO IMPEGNATO-ATL. TIDIESSE

B. R.C. CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA
BG225 ATL. CASAZZA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

ATL. PAVESE

LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE
MI706 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI
FINANZA

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

ATHLETIC TEAM

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

SO219 G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

CH180 ASD ORTONA FOR RUNNERS
MI903 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
VA731 ATL. GALLARATESE

ATL. PAVESE

CS001 ATHLETIC TEAM UISP

LA PODISTICA ROBBIESE

CS001 ATHLETIC TEAM UISP

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

ATL. PAVESE

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

ATHLETIC TEAM UISP

MI271 LA MICHETTA

MI419 ATL. VIGNATE
MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

290
264
180
123

113
63
42

1315
1089
1073
802
688
677
676
657
629
589

376
367
326
314
293
180

91

1509

1199

1004
792
715
538
533
530
522
371
369
348
326
279
208

14

1918
804

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
Giav-
Miglio
Miglio

Miglio

Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
150m

Miglio

N W N

150m
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
Miglio
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ETUGALL PEDECE
Gnanasir

BREGA Giovanni
RADAELLI Angelo

MICHAILIDIS ANASTASE

PARIGI Marcello
SM75
CAPUZZO Enzo
MICHELON Aldo
GERBAZ Giampaolo
ADRIANI Alberto
DI SPIGNA Domenico
TASSELLO Girolamo
CHIRIU BRUNO
SM80
TERZI CARLO
IACOBONI OSCAR
FERRARI PIETRO
VERONESI Sergio
SM85
MAIOCCHI ROBERTO

1945
1946
1948
1947
1946

1943
1943
1944
1943
1940
1943
1943

1936
1937
1936
1937

1934

SM70
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM70

SM75
SM75
SM75
SM75
SM75
SM75
SM75

SM80
SM80
SM80
SM80

SM85

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

MI308 ATHLETIC TEAM

PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

MI700 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
EUROATLETICA 2002

MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
BOOO07 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO

FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

600 150m
432 2
231 Miglio
63 Miglio
41 2
1028 2
857 2
581 2
284  Peso
12 2
2
1 Miglio
434  Giav-
326 Miglio
82 2
3  Miglio
460 80m



